T e c h n i c a l  D a t a  S h e e t
Automatic Transfer Switches (ATS) with Dual Line Bypass
Page 1 Craig & Derricott Ltd
Hall Lane, Walsall Wood,
Walsall, West Midlands WS9 9DP
t: +44(0)1543 375541  f: +44(0)1543 361619
e: sales@craigandderricott.comwww.craigandderricott.com
CDPD89

Applied standards: BS EN / IEC 60947-4, BS EN / IEC 60947-6-1 & BS 8519:2010.
Dual Line Maintenance Bypass ATS with incoming terminals
Image
Rating Cat. No. Encl. size (mm) Max Cable
Size
Cable
Entry IP Rating Encl Material
AC31 AC33 Single Phase Three Phase H W D
32A 18A ATS03220120 ATS03240120 800 600 300 16mm²
Bottom IP65
Sheet Steel
Light Grey
RAL 7035
45A 26A ATS04520120 ATS04540120 800 600 300 16mm²
63A 40A ATS06320120 ATS06340120 1200 800 300 2x 70mm²
100A 65A ATS10020120 ATS10040120 1200 800 300 2x 70mm²
125A 95A ATS12520120 ATS12540120 1200 800 300 2x 70mm²
160A 115A ATS16020120 ATS16040120 1200 800 300 2x 70mm²
250A 150A ATS25020320 ATS25040320 1800 1000 400 2x 240mm²
Top IP55
400A 320A ATS40020320 ATS40040320 1800 1000 400 2x 240mm²
630A 520A ATS63020320 ATS63040320 2000 1200 400 2x 300mm²
800A 630A ATS80020320 ATS80040320 2000 1200 400 2x 300mm²
Dual Line Maintenance Bypass ATS with incoming isolators
Image
Rating Cat. No. Encl. size (mm) Max Cable
Size
Cable
Entry IP Rating Encl Material
AC31 AC33 Single Phase Three Phase H W D
32A 18A ATS03220220 ATS03240220 800 600 300 16mm²
Bottom IP65
Sheet Steel
Light Grey
RAL 7035
45A 26A ATS04520220 ATS04540220 800 600 300 16mm²
63A 40A ATS06320220 ATS06340220 1200 800 300 2x 70mm²
100A 65A ATS10020220 ATS10040220 1200 800 300 2x 70mm²
125A 95A ATS12520220 ATS12540220 1200 800 300 2x 70mm²
160A 115A ATS16020220 ATS16040220 1200 800 300 2x 70mm²
250A 150A ATS25020420 ATS25040420 1800 1000 400 2x 240mm²
Top IP55
400A 320A ATS40020420 ATS40040420 1800 1000 400 2x 240mm²
630A 520A ATS63020420 ATS63040420 2000 1200 400 2x 300mm²
800A 630A ATS80020420 ATS80040420 2000 1200 400 2x 300mm²